
IES Gorgs
Cerdanyola

CURS 2018/2019 Untis 2018

1 ESO C. TUTORA: CATI OLMO
Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

8:00
9:00

9:00
10:00

10:00
10:20

10:20
11:20

11:20
12:20

12:20
12:35

12:35
13:35

13:35
14:35

SOCIALS
PATRICIA LUQUE A14

E.FÍSICA
FABIOLA REQUENO GIM

C.NATURALESA
FELIP LORENZO A14

MATEMÀTIQUES
CATI OLMO A14

TECNOLOGIA (T)
NÚRIA MASSANA

TECNOLOGIA (I)
FRANCISCO LÓPEZ

TALLER1

A3

CATALÀ
VIQUI LOVAINA

REFORÇ PIM
MARIA RAMIREZ

A14

A8

CASTELLÀ
NURIA GONZALEZ A14

PLÀSTICA
JORDI ABANCÓ L1

CATALÀ
VIQUI LOVAINA

REFORÇ PIM
MARIA RAMIREZ

A14

A17

ANGLÈS
MONICA LÓPEZ A14

MATEMÀTIQUES
CATI OLMO A14

SOCIALS
PATRICIA LUQUE A14

MÚSICA
RAFAEL CARRERAS MUS

MATEMÀTIQUES
CATI OLMO A14

ANGLÈS
MONICA LÓPEZ A14

TECNOLOGIA
NÚRIA MASSANA A14

CASTELLÀ
NURIA GONZALEZ A14

SOCIALS
PATRICIA LUQUE A14

C.VALORS ÈTICS
JORDI LLEONART A14

CATALÀ
VIQUI LOVAINA

REFORÇ PIM
MARIA RAMIREZ

A12

MUS

ANGLÈS
MONICA LÓPEZ INF

PLÀSTICA
JORDI ABANCÓ L1

C.NATURALESA
FELIP LORENZO A14

C.NATURALESA
FELIP LORENZO A14

MATEMÀTIQUES
CATI OLMO A14

TUTORIA ESO
CATI OLMO A14

MÚSICA
RAFAEL CARRERAS MUS

CASTELLÀ
NURIA GONZALEZ A14

ANGLÈS
MONICA LÓPEZ A14

E.FÍSICA
FABIOLA REQUENO GIM



IES Gorgs
Cerdanyola

CURS 2018/2019 Untis 2018

1 ESO C. TUTORA: CATI OLMO
Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

15:30
16:30

16:30
17:30


